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Course de cote du Mont-Dore VHC / 09-10.08.2025

Présents : 22
Classés : 21

Defix Nicolas

Bureau Pierre-Alain
Ranchet Morgane
Debeaune Jean-Marc
Bonnot Jacky

Mollon Grégory
Bonnardel Viviane
Chamagne Alexandre
Castelli Malivai
Tissot André

Godet Jean-Michel
Rieu Norbert
Barralon Arthur
Blanchot Anthony
Japiot Damien
Charvin Jean-Marc
Arboux Hubert
Lejeune Gabriel
Gaillard Jean-Claude
Joly Adeline

Durat Frangois

Non-classé
Baracco David

Martini MK43/45
Reynard 903
Martini MK25

Van Diemen RF82
Dallara F390

BMW 323i E21
Martini MK15

Ford Escort RS 1600
Lotus Elan 26R
Marcadier Barzoi
VW Scirocco
Porsche 911 SC
Ford Cortina Lotus
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Ford Fiesta MK1
Renault 11 Turbo
Jidé Type Original
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 Alpine
Simca 1100 Tl

Honda Civic

2'38"736
2487543
2’54888
2'56"653
3’00601
3’06523
3’07433
3’08088
3117867
320”118
3227837
3'25506
3'28"378
3'26”055
3'36"355
3'36"751

3427648
3'42"836
3'568"888
4087333

2'377351
2497888
2527865
2'54”659
2577279
3’04054
3’06811
3’06804
3137342
313867
3177500
3247145
3247847
3247623
3'357621
3'35"443
3377641
3'38"715
3'497202
3517181
405071

2'347153
2457432
2527784
2’57429
3’00879
3147203
3’05739
3’07469
3127481
3197641
3197842
326”741
3'24838
325”134
3'33"737
3'34"737
3'36"839
3407425
3'437541
3'5627010
4037608

5117504
5’33975
5'457649
5517312
5'57”880
6’107577
6’12550
6'147273
6'247348
6’33508
6'377342
6’49651
6’49685
6'497757
709”358
710”180
7147480
7197140
726”377
7437191
8’08679



